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ANNO
N°       

viticoltori 

rivendicanti

Superficie 

rivendicata (MQ)

Uva rivendicata 

(Kg)

2011 15 198.256 87.002

2012 12 170.681 87.960

2013 11 147.676 81.881

2014 13 137.199 82.210

2015 15 160.032 73.640

2016 15 161.632 106.180

2017 14 145.406 84.179

2018 12 149.019 80.690

2019 17 154.332 91.371

2020 17 160.811 88.642

2021 16 175.013 93.789

2022 16 170.007 83.399

2023 14 164.601 57.071

2024 14 169.381 76.280

Rivendicazioni annuali AGEA                   

superficie ed uve   a DOC FARO
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ANNO
N°  

Certificati 
Hl certificati 

2012 8 367,06

2013 8 410,24

2014 4 108,70

2015 5 208,50

2016 13 407,24

2017 12 470,65

2018 9 320,93

2019 15 396,86

2020 6 228,00

2021 7 199,94

2022 12 394,40

2023 13 308,94

2024 15 487,95

Certificazioni a DOC FARO

ANNO Hl

2012 73,8

2013 356,15

2014 179,76

2015 121,54

2016 516,02

2017 358,19

2018 388,46

2019 302,87

2020 178,93

2021 312,31

2022 362,42

2023 298,93

2024 401,28

Quantitativi imbottigliati                  

a DOC FARO


